
743
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 04.05.2023 

 Warszawa 25.04.2023

Numer brygady km suma 084 1 3 04 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 05 2 04 3 1 2 05 3 04 1 05 04 1
5050  Os. Górczewska    ę ę

5035  Klemensiewicza        0.345     0.345

5034  Metro Bemowo        0.590     0.935

5060  Czumy        0.225     1.160

5059  Pl. Kasztelański        0.570     1.730

5058  Hala Wola        0.280     2.010

5108  Raginisa        0.559     2.569

5109  Rozłogi        0.422     2.991

5047  Człuchowska        0.280     3.271

5046  Siemiatycka        0.388     3.659

5045  Sternicza        0.400     4.059

5201  Chrzanów        0.920     4.979

5200  Szeligowska-wiadukt        0.430     5.409

5170  Szeligi Jesionowa        0.965     6.374

5172  Macierzysz Sochaczewska        0.959     7.333

5173  Macierzysz Szkolna        0.805     8.138

5800  Wieruchów Wieruchów        1.009     9.147

5191  Strzykuły Orzechowa        0.713     9.860

5801  Strzykuły Strzykuły        0.530    10.390

5802  Piotrkówek Mały Piotrkówek Mały        0.714    11.104

5197  Ożarów Mazowiecki Partyzantów        1.315    12.419

5130  Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium        1.085    13.504

5131  Ożarów Mazowiecki 3 Maja        0.648    14.152

5132  Ożarów Mazowiecki Kierbedzia        0.907    15.059

5134  Ożarów Mazowiecki Parkowa        0.630    15.689

5209  Umiastów Umiastowska-Cmentarz        1.454    17.143

5177  Umiastów Umiastów        1.000    18.143

5176  Kaputy Willowa Aleja        0.611    18.754

5213  Kaputy Żyzna        0.500    19.254

5175  Kaputy Kaputy        0.280    19.534

5174  Kaputy Arena Ożarów    0.763/0.388    20.685

5175  Kaputy Kaputy        0.848    24.421

5213  Kaputy Żyzna        0.312    24.733

5176  Kaputy Willowa Aleja        0.461    25.194

5177  Umiastów Umiastów        0.661    25.855

5178  Pogroszew Pogroszew        1.306    27.161

5196  Pogroszew Rataja        0.533    27.694

5179  Pogroszew Kolonia Pogroszew Kolonia        1.399    29.093

5180  Pilaszków Pilaszków        1.610    30.703

5181  Święcice Łaźniewska        1.830    32.533

5182  Święcice Zaborowska        0.848    33.381

5183  Święcice Źródlana        0.470    33.851

5184  Płochocin Święcicka        1.071    34.922

5169  Wolica Wolica k. Płochocina        1.105    36.027

5174  Kaputy Arena Ożarów        0.166     0.166
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